LOKAAL CUREGHEM CENTRE ANDERLECHT

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22408)

Best at
Const at

308334-68
302659-19
308334-68
146815-54
283094- 48
282117-41
308334-68
122817-15
282117-41
146815-54
308334-68
282117-41
283094- 48
308334-68
282117-41
308334-68
283094- 48
194667- 85
146815-54
308334-68
308334-68
283094- 48
146815- 54
194667- 85
146815- 54

BUCACI UC

HUBLOUE PATRI CK
BUCACI UC

PRONCKAERT G & J
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
CRABBE TOM & JO
BUCACI UC

BERCKMANS Roger
CRABBE TOM & JO
PRONCKAERT G & J
BUCACI UC

CRABBE TOM & JO
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
BUCACI UC

CRABBE TOM & JO
BUCACI UC

WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
MEERT ANDRE
PRONCKAERT G & J
BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
PRONCKAERT G & J
MEERT ANDRE
PRONCKAERT G & J

Geneent
Local it

D LBEEK
HUI ZI NG 3
Dl LBEEK
SCHEPDA 6
HU ZI NG 5
VI LVOOR
DI LBEEK
KORTENB 2
VI LVOOR
SCHEPDA 6
D LBEEK
VI LVOOR
HUl ZING 5
D LBEEK
VI LVOOR
D LBEEK
HUI ZI NG
ZELLI K

SCHEPDA
Dl LBEEK
D LBEEK
HUI ZI NG
SCHEPDA
ZELLI K

SCHEPDA

694396
682595

2
690009
682230
702547

3
703014

69764

ONPAPRONWOWOPRUOINWEADNN

RO

Ri ng
Bague

044405218
214544717
204209718
207791018
202146916
204336318
204203118
203110715
213584115
203561715
204214218
200152517
204414918
204200418
200152617
204209418
204408818
207836618
210872516
212358818
204203918
204402518
211975917
207836518
211979517

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

283094- 48
283094- 48
310327- 24
283094- 48
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
283094- 48
308334-68
308334-68
283094- 48
305460- 07
122817-15
146815- 54
308334-68
283094- 48
283094- 48
308334-68
308334-68
309624-00
283094- 48
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
305460- 07
308334-68
308334-68
309624-00
283094- 48
308334-68
308334-68
146815-54
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
305460- 07
283094- 48
309624-00

WEEMAELS Di
WEEMAELS Di
LEMNARI U Ra
WEEMAELS Di
BUCACI UC
BUCACI UC
BUCACI UC
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
DE TEMVERMAN P.
BERCKMANS Roger
PRONCKAERT G & J
BUCACI UC
WEEMAELS Di
WEEMAELS Di
BUCACI UC
BUCACI UC
RADU Florin -
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

DE TEMVERMAN P
BUCACI UC
BUCACI UC
RADU Florin -
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

PRONCKAERT G & J
BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

DE TEMVERMAN P.
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
RADU Florin -

—= == =

Kurt

rk &
rk & Kurt

DI RVARU

DI RVARU

DI RVARU BUI ZI NO

HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
| TTERBE 9
HUI ZI NG
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
D LBEEK
HUI ZI NG
Dl LBEEK
D LBEEK
HUI ZI NG
MEI SE 8
KORTENB 2
SCHEPDA
Dl LBEEK
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
BUI ZI NO
HUl ZI NG
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
D LBEEK
VEI SE 8
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
BUI ZI NO
HUl ZI NG
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
SCHEPDA
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
MEI SE 8
HUI ZI NG 22

MQ Di stanc
4 682230
2 2
9 692122

19 3

34 694396
1 2

29 3

13 4

26 4
3 5

15 5
5 706806
2 703014
2 690009

17 6

21 6

12 7
2 7

20 8
6 682879
8 8

33 9

23 10

43 11

15 12
2 2

30 13

42 14
7 2
6 9

21 15

18 16
1 2

10 17

35 18

25 19
7 3

11 10
1 3

205755619
205757119
207894019
205765719
205710219
205705319
205711719
205816319
205720419
205710519
205766319
207917519
206463319
208002819
205709219
115588019
205763119
205702619
205720519
173236019
205751619
205701719
205700919
205729719
205703019
207938419
205729619
205723519
208034319
205763219
205700319
205707119
207995319
205706619
205720719
205721419
214048919
214370919
214511419



283094- 48
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
283094- 48
251999-90
122817-15
308334-68
309624-00
146815- 54
308334-68
308334-68

WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
SUYS Al bert
BERCKMANS Roger
BUCACI UC

RADU Fl orin - DI RVARU
PRONCKAERT G & J
BUCACI UC

BUCACI UC

HUI ZI NG 22
DI LBEEK 50
Dl LBEEK 50
Dl LBEEK 50
HUl ZI NG 22
MOLLEM 12
KORTENB 2
Dl LBEEK 50
BU ZI NO 15
SCHEPDA 10
DI LBEEK 50
Dl LBEEK 50

Hw

N A~

~NNORORNRNOR N

11
20
21
22
12
701471
2
23
4
3
24
25

205759319
205706719
205701819
205705419
205755519
207932719
206460719
205710419
208034619
207998119
205701419
205705619



